
Ⅰ資産総額

　　内 基本財産
運用財産
収益事業用財産

Ⅱ負債総額

Ⅲ正味財産

資産額

１　基本財産
土地
建物
図書
教具・校具・備品
その他

２　運用財産
現金預金
その他

３　収益事業用財産

資産総額

負債額

１　固定負債
長期借入金
その他

２　流動負債
短期借入金
その他

負債総額

正味財産（資産総額－負債総額）

1,831,746,063円

5,793,124,544円

145,954冊
9,787点 1,546,365,704円

650,307,819円

1,521,653,000円

2,903,923,415円

568,683,513円
338,936,101円

0円

12,126,411,109円

6,333,286,565円

5,793,124,544円

令和3年度財産目録

907,619,614円
0円

12,126,411,109円

11,218,791,495円

6,333,286,565円

区　分 金　額

1,803,981,158円
4,314,213,399円

17,661.51㎡
21,653.86㎡

2,080,581,481円

359,144,000円


